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1 299 163132066505 DIMPLE PANT General Woman, 9.50 17.84 20.10 26.90 74.34 24 98.34 301

2 303 163132072699 PAWANESH PANT General Unreserved 7.88 16.60 21.13 28.70 74.31 24 98.31 305

3 305 163132072156 REKHA JOSHI General Woman, 6.88 13.48 21.34 32.60 74.30 24 98.30 307

4 306 163132070057 VIBHUTI BAUNTHIYAL General Woman, 7.79 14.95 22.88 28.67 74.29 24 98.29 308

5 307 163132057339 RUPALI General Woman, 7.10 15.60 20.35 31.24 74.29 24 98.29 309

6 308 163132049969 JYOTI PATHAK General Woman, 8.36 15.36 21.29 29.26 74.27 24 98.27 310

7 309 163132061056 BENAZIR GUL General Woman, 6.91 13.87 22.26 31.22 74.26 24 98.26 311

8 310 163132069761 GEETA DHASMANA General Woman, 7.94 14.52 21.88 29.88 74.22 24 98.22 312

9 311 163132066756 DIKSHA KANDARI General Woman, 8.60 14.68 21.18 29.76 74.22 24 98.22 313

10 312 163132070655 VAISHALI BHATT General Woman, 8.20 16.76 20.67 28.58 74.21 24 98.21 314

11 313 163132060691 SRISTI CHANDOLA General Woman, 7.22 14.52 21.45 31.00 74.19 24 98.19 315

12 316 163132060554 MONIKA General Woman, 8.26 14.52 22.20 29.20 74.18 24 98.18 319

13 317 163132040754 SANJEETA SARKAR General Woman, 4.70 14.60 23.08 31.78 74.16 24 98.16 320

14 318 163132048487 MANISH SINGH BISHT General Unreserved 8.34 16.24 21.41 28.17 74.16 24 98.16 321

15 320 163132074616 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI General Woman, 8.94 14.20 20.33 30.66 74.14 24 98.14 323

16 321 163132058294 ADARSH BARTHWAL General Unreserved 8.40 16.88 22.18 26.67 74.13 24 98.13 324

17 323 163132072836 JYOTI General Woman, 8.34 15.72 19.48 30.57 74.11 24 98.11 326

18 324 163132057437 MANISHA PUNETHA General Woman, 7.78 15.40 20.50 30.40 74.08 24 98.08 327

19 325 163132050877 NEERAJ JOSHI General Unreserved 8.20 14.48 21.53 29.87 74.08 24 98.08 328

20 326 163132063067 NITU SINGH General Woman, 8.20 17.56 19.80 28.51 74.07 24 98.07 329

21 338 163132076736 MEENAKSHI PANWAR General Woman, 8.84 15.96 20.40 28.68 73.88 24 97.88 341

22 339 163132071285 LOKESH PANDEY General Unreserved 8.42 16.16 22.25 27.04 73.87 24 97.87 342

23 340 163132068167 SOBHA RAWAT General Woman, 8.20 14.92 18.70 32.00 73.82 24 97.82 343

24 341 163132057050 SHIVANGI GUPTA General Woman, 7.42 15.24 19.55 31.60 73.81 24 97.81 344

25 343 163132064967 AJAY SEMWAL General Unreserved 8.70 15.96 21.09 28.04 73.79 24 97.79 346

26 344 163132066000 MONIKA DHULIYA General Woman, 7.34 17.08 18.65 30.70 73.77 24 97.77 347

27 345 163132066696 MEENAKSHI UPADHYAI General Woman, 8.22 14.40 21.87 29.27 73.76 24 97.76 348

28 346 163132078137 KRITI SINGH General Woman, 7.17 12.80 22.77 31.00 73.74 24 97.74 349

29 347 163132063102 SHWETA POKHRIYAL General Woman, 7.74 14.80 20.36 30.83 73.74 24 97.74 350

30 349 163132076842 PRACHI SHARMA General Woman, 8.42 16.24 20.00 29.07 73.73 24 97.73 352

31 352 163132072108 NIKITA SATI General Woman, 7.92 14.92 21.38 29.44 73.66 24 97.66 355
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32 355 163132078284 ANJALI General Woman, 7.26 14.76 20.73 30.84 73.59 24 97.59 358

33 357 163132071139 DEEPA THUWAL General Woman, 8.36 13.92 21.20 30.04 73.52 24 97.52 360

34 358 163132078451 ROSHANI General Woman, 6.74 13.92 22.18 30.67 73.51 24 97.51 361

35 359 163132073578 HARGOVIND SINGH General Unreserved 7.76 16.20 19.68 29.85 73.50 24 97.50 362

36 360 163132073727 DEEPAK SINGH FARTYAL General Unreserved 8.84 15.36 21.18 28.12 73.50 24 97.50 363

37 361 163132063635 ANJU UPRETI General Woman, 6.50 16.16 20.31 30.53 73.50 24 97.50 364

38 362 163132076475 PRIYA General Unreserved 7.68 14.56 20.77 30.48 73.49 24 97.49 365

39 363 163132071947 PANKAJ KUMAR SEMWAL General Unreserved 7.42 16.00 18.42 31.63 73.47 24 97.47 366

40 365 163132077003 NEHA General Woman, 6.34 13.92 21.67 31.54 73.47 24 97.47 368

41 366 163132076854 POOJA DALAKOTI General Woman, 6.08 13.08 16.69 37.60 73.45 24 97.45 369

42 367 163132067863 SHALU GUNWANT General Woman, 6.62 13.80 23.85 29.17 73.44 24 97.44 370

43 369 163132071047 BHAWANA BISHT General Woman, 7.20 16.20 20.85 29.16 73.41 24 97.41 372

44 370 163132069208 KARISHMA BADOLA General Woman, 6.78 15.20 21.26 30.16 73.40 24 97.40 373

45 372 163132077007 LAXMI General Woman, 7.58 12.12 20.32 33.33 73.35 24 97.35 375

46 373 163132071826 DIKSHA BISHT General Woman, 8.50 13.96 20.87 30.02 73.35 24 97.35 376

47 374 163132069516 PREETI NEGI General Woman, 8.04 14.04 20.27 31.00 73.35 24 97.35 377

48 378 163132048617 DIVYA JOSHI General Woman, 8.08 13.56 19.38 32.21 73.23 24 97.23 381

49 379 163132054970 AISHWARYA RATHORE General Woman, 7.22 14.47 21.57 29.96 73.22 24 97.22 382

50 380 163132070015 VANDANA General Woman, 6.87 14.08 21.92 30.34 73.21 24 97.21 383

51 381 163132067955 NIKITA SHARMA General Woman, 7.60 15.52 20.05 30.04 73.21 24 97.21 384

52 382 163132059619 NEHA JOSHI General Woman, 8.40 15.60 19.60 29.60 73.20 24 97.20 385

53 383 163132050686 NIRMAL SINGH KANYAL General Unreserved 8.08 16.92 21.84 26.36 73.20 24 97.20 386

54 384 163132065989 RITU General Woman, 7.02 14.08 20.19 31.90 73.19 24 97.19 387

55 385 163132059535 ANKIT OLI General Unreserved 8.12 15.24 20.89 28.93 73.18 24 97.18 388

56 387 163132073516 VANDANA RAWAT General Woman, 7.92 15.44 21.27 28.54 73.17 24 97.17 390

57 389 163132066750 SUDHIR GUPTA General Unreserved 6.62 13.76 21.73 31.03 73.14 24 97.14 392

58 390 163132077282 DEEPIKA General Woman, 7.00 15.36 20.82 29.94 73.12 24 97.12 393

59 391 163132068731 MOHAN SINGH
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 6.18 14.12 20.98 31.83 73.11 24 97.11 394

60 392 163132059387 NIKITA BHANDARI General Woman, 7.50 14.52 18.90 32.16 73.08 24 97.08 395

61 393 163132065482 LAVA MAITHANI General Unreserved 7.90 15.56 21.46 28.17 73.08 24 97.08 396

62 394 163132056414 KAVITA BANKOTI General Woman, 6.20 14.04 23.56 29.28 73.08 24 97.08 397
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63 396 163132077622 PRIYANKA General Woman, 6.65 15.44 20.13 30.84 73.06 24 97.06 399

64 398 163132057297 RAKESH ATWAL
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 7.84 16.04 20.83 28.33 73.04 24 97.04 401

65 400 163132070892 ANISHA General Woman, 7.60 15.44 17.85 32.12 73.01 24 97.01 403

66 402 163132063657 NEHA NEGI General Woman, 8.18 13.08 21.18 30.52 72.96 24 96.96 405

67 403 163132077073 SHIVANI General Woman, 8.34 15.28 21.00 28.33 72.95 24 96.95 406

68 404 163132063543 PRAGATI SAKLANI General Woman, 6.50 15.64 19.20 31.60 72.94 24 96.94 407

69 407 163132067772 ANUSHKA TYAGI General Woman, 7.20 14.00 21.30 30.40 72.90 24 96.90 410

70 408 163132073664 SHIVANI General Woman, 7.16 13.84 20.73 31.16 72.89 24 96.89 411

71 410 163132064858 KIRAN BHATT General Woman, 7.60 15.28 18.33 31.67 72.88 24 96.88 413

72 411 163132062701 ARVIND SINGH RAWAT General Unreserved 7.23 14.00 20.82 30.83 72.88 24 96.88 414

73 414 163132048201 PRABHAT BAHUKHANDI General Unreserved 7.94 15.40 18.32 31.20 72.86 24 96.86 417

74 416 163132060646 VARSHA RAWAT General Woman, 7.41 16.92 19.68 28.83 72.85 24 96.85 419

75 417 163132066993 DIVYANSHA General Woman, 8.70 14.60 21.05 28.50 72.85 24 96.85 420

76 419 163132078713 AISHWARYA BARGALI General Woman, 8.74 15.24 19.26 29.58 72.82 24 96.82 422

77 420 163132065857 RAVINA GUSAIN General Woman, 8.58 16.04 19.82 28.36 72.80 24 96.80 423

78 421 163132066300 REENA DAFOUTI General Woman, 8.40 14.60 22.07 27.72 72.79 24 96.79 424

79 422 163132067938 PRAJWAL MURARI General Unreserved 9.00 15.36 19.43 29.00 72.79 24 96.79 425

80 424 163132075886 ANJALI DHAMI General Woman, 8.70 17.40 20.20 26.48 72.78 24 96.78 427

81 425 163132060788 ALKA MAMGAIN General Woman, 5.66 11.80 24.82 30.50 72.78 24 96.78 428

82 428 163132076960 MEENA General Woman, 6.14 13.36 21.53 31.67 72.70 24 96.70 431

83 430 163132070593 KATYAYNI JAIN General Woman, 7.84 13.88 20.48 30.48 72.68 24 96.68 433

84 431 163132075796 KANCHAN MEHRA General Woman, 7.42 15.12 18.95 31.17 72.66 24 96.66 434

85 432 163132044056
DEEPAK CHANDRA 
CHANDOLA

General Unreserved 7.90 16.76 18.76 29.24 72.66 24 96.66 435

86 433 163132073476 NEHA SAJWAN General Woman, 7.22 14.13 19.76 31.52 72.64 24 96.64 436

87 434 163132067990 ANSHUL WALIA General Woman, 7.63 17.16 18.68 29.16 72.63 24 96.63 437

88 435 163132067018 VIDISHA JOSHI General Woman, 7.02 13.00 21.36 31.24 72.62 24 96.62 438

89 436 163132072113 ARADHANA General Unreserved 7.79 14.80 21.51 28.52 72.62 24 96.62 439

90 438 163132068463 DEEKSHA RAWAT General Woman, 9.10 15.23 18.23 30.00 72.57 24 96.57 441

91 440 163132063810 KAVYA BARGALI General Woman, 8.40 15.68 19.69 28.80 72.57 24 96.57 443

92 441 163132077157 ADITI KOTIYAL General Woman, 7.00 13.92 20.34 31.32 72.57 24 96.57 444
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93 444 163132078953 SHRADDHA General Woman, 7.60 15.32 22.18 27.44 72.54 24 96.54 447

94 445 163132058103 ASTHA General Woman, 6.86 15.72 18.60 31.35 72.53 24 96.53 448

95 446 163132068199 GARIMA General Woman, 7.04 14.40 20.99 30.08 72.51 24 96.51 449

96 448 163132057009 AKANSHA JOSHI General Woman, 8.56 16.16 20.52 27.26 72.50 24 96.50 451

97 450 163132066921 ANJALI NEGI General Woman, 8.46 14.56 20.12 29.33 72.47 24 96.47 453

98 452 163132066381 ANKITA BARTWAL General Unreserved 0.00 15.83 25.46 31.17 72.46 24 96.46 455

99 454 163132057124 AISHA General Woman, 8.56 14.56 19.82 29.50 72.44 24 96.44 457

100 456 163132073097 DIXYA POKHARIYA General Woman, 8.34 14.60 21.47 27.98 72.39 24 96.39 459

101 458 163132058951 NIDHI RATURI General Woman, 8.02 14.52 21.30 28.53 72.37 24 96.37 461

102 459 163132069306 PRASANT KUMAR General Unreserved 8.17 15.28 20.32 28.60 72.37 24 96.37 462

103 460 163132071030 NEHA NEGI General Woman, 8.70 13.72 17.78 32.17 72.37 24 96.37 463

104 461 163132074074 PRABHAT General Unreserved 8.44 16.16 19.77 28.00 72.37 24 96.37 464

105 462 163132076499 BEENA General Woman, 7.98 16.04 20.96 27.38 72.36 24 96.36 465

106 465 163132066873 BHUPENDRA SINGH General Unreserved 8.74 16.32 20.67 26.61 72.34 24 96.34 468

107 466 163132060259 KRITIKA CHAMOLI General Woman, 9.24 15.92 19.17 28.00 72.33 24 96.33 469

108 467 163132069699 DEEPTI KORANGA General Woman, 9.10 17.40 19.85 25.98 72.33 24 96.33 470

109 469 163132079013 REKHA DEVRANI General Woman, 6.63 13.60 21.97 30.12 72.32 24 96.32 472

110 471 163132060253 HIMANSHU KUKRETI General Unreserved 7.88 12.88 21.03 30.52 72.31 24 96.31 474

111 472 163132073684 KUNAL TIWARI General Unreserved 7.20 17.00 20.11 28.00 72.31 24 96.31 475

112 473 163132059087 ANJALI RAWAT General Woman, 7.90 14.64 20.13 29.62 72.29 24 96.29 476

113 474 163132057525 NUTAN PANDEY General Woman, 8.06 15.24 21.60 27.38 72.28 24 96.28 477

114 475 163132065982 DEEPIKA General Woman, 8.28 15.24 20.36 28.40 72.28 24 96.28 478

115 480 163132068057 POOJA General Woman, 8.82 16.12 20.91 26.40 72.25 24 96.25 483

116 483 163132070978 SARIKA General Woman, 8.38 14.24 19.08 30.53 72.24 24 96.24 486

117 485 163132066514 MANISHA NEGI General Woman, 8.16 15.16 20.55 28.33 72.20 24 96.20 488

118 487 163132066091 KAVITA BOHRA General Woman, 7.04 14.60 21.05 29.48 72.17 24 96.17 490

119 490 163132060600 BHAWANA PUNETHA General Woman, 7.08 16.20 22.29 26.56 72.13 24 96.13 493

120 491 163132071398 ANSHUL RANAKOTI General Unreserved 7.12 14.08 20.18 30.74 72.12 24 96.12 494

121 493 163132067311 PANKAJ JOSHI General Unreserved 7.48 16.12 23.04 25.46 72.10 24 96.10 496

122 494 163132057046 POOJA RAWAT General Woman, 7.62 15.84 21.06 27.58 72.10 24 96.10 497

123 496 163132048734 PALLAVI General Woman, 8.06 13.32 20.73 29.98 72.09 24 96.09 499

124 498 163132074423 MANISHA General Woman, 8.10 12.64 20.00 31.33 72.07 24 96.07 501
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125 501 163132071842 SONAL AGRAWAL General Woman, 6.96 13.88 20.03 31.16 72.03 24 96.03 504

126 503 163132065842 PRIYA General Woman, 7.30 13.96 21.41 29.33 72.00 24 96.00 506

127 504 163132075801 DIPTI BHANDARI General Unreserved 7.27 13.44 20.10 31.17 71.98 24 95.98 507

128 505 163132060620 KAUSHAL SINGH RAWAT General Unreserved 8.07 15.64 20.35 27.92 71.98 24 95.98 508

129 506 163132078440 NIDHI General Woman, 7.10 13.40 20.48 31.00 71.98 24 95.98 509

130 507 163132057478 RASHMI RAWAT General Woman, 8.06 14.48 21.56 27.88 71.98 24 95.98 510

131 508 163132069915 DIVYA General Woman, 7.92 15.12 20.77 28.17 71.98 24 95.98 511

132 511 163132059994 HARSHIT BHATT General Unreserved 8.26 13.88 20.09 29.70 71.93 24 95.93 514

133 512 163132071595 GURENDRA General Woman, 8.40 15.28 18.48 29.75 71.92 24 95.92 515

134 515 163132067428 PRIYANKA RAWAT General Woman, 7.60 14.12 18.18 32.00 71.90 24 95.90 518

135 516 163132066844 RAVINDRA BHANDARI General Unreserved 7.72 15.32 21.17 27.67 71.88 24 95.88 519

136 520 163132051374 SONI NEGI General Woman, 4.36 12.72 19.41 35.36 71.85 24 95.85 523

137 526 163132071351 HIMANSHU JOSHI General Unreserved 8.34 15.88 19.18 28.40 71.80 24 95.80 529

138 528 163132075651 KAPIL KUMAR SINGH General Unreserved 8.16 14.20 19.84 29.58 71.78 24 95.78 531

139 530 163132066560 AJAY PARGAIEN General Unreserved 8.36 10.72 20.96 31.73 71.77 24 95.77 533

140 533 163132072718 NIDHI DHASMANA General Woman, 8.85 17.72 19.93 25.20 71.70 24 95.70 536

141 534 163132070381 SHILPA General Woman, 6.44 12.96 20.80 31.50 71.70 24 95.70 537

142 646 163132072013 LALITA RANI Other Backward Classes Woman, 7.90 13.28 21.53 28.14 70.85 24 94.85 649

143 647 163132047516 PRAVESH RANA Other Backward Classes Unreserved 6.76 15.40 22.37 26.30 70.83 24 94.83 650

144 651 163132060956 REKHA Other Backward Classes Woman, 7.84 14.00 20.70 28.23 70.77 24 94.77 654

145 653 163132066830 GAZALA PARVEEN Other Backward Classes Woman, 7.00 13.80 21.36 28.60 70.76 24 94.76 656

146 655 163132072501 PUSHP RAJ BHATT Other Backward Classes Unreserved 7.30 14.08 22.16 27.20 70.74 24 94.74 658

147 662 163132059307 HIMANSHU PANWAR Other Backward Classes Unreserved 9.08 16.48 20.50 24.64 70.70 24 94.70 665

148 664 163132068425 ARTI NAUTIYAL Other Backward Classes Woman, 6.50 14.73 22.43 27.00 70.67 24 94.67 667
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149 667 163132074147 AKANKSHA KALURA Other Backward Classes Woman, 7.46 16.36 18.65 28.16 70.63 24 94.63 670

150 668 163132078602 NEEMA PARVEEN Other Backward Classes Woman, 7.38 16.92 21.18 25.13 70.61 24 94.61 671

151 669 163132054564 SANDEEP KHANDURI Other Backward Classes Unreserved 7.60 16.64 20.11 26.26 70.61 24 94.61 672

152 680 163132068115 JITENDRA SINGH Other Backward Classes Unreserved 7.06 14.56 21.31 27.58 70.51 24 94.51 683

153 691 163132072457 ANKITA RAWAT Other Backward Classes Woman, 5.64 13.28 20.69 30.80 70.41 24 94.41 694

154 914 163132056419 YOGENDRA SINGH RAWAT
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 6.42 13.44 18.50 30.67 69.03 24 93.03 917

155 924 163132060180 MUKESH CHANDRA
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 6.24 11.68 20.23 30.83 68.98 24 92.98 927

156 940 163132072574 RINKY KALA
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 7.03 15.12 19.59 27.16 68.90 24 92.90 943

157 944 163132048373 NEHA BISHT
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 7.80 14.20 19.98 26.88 68.86 24 92.86 947

158 948 163132075072 NITIN ASWAL
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 7.66 13.72 18.87 28.60 68.85 24 92.85 951

159 997 163132065729 RAJESH BISHT
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 6.14 13.68 18.11 30.67 68.59 24 92.59 1000

160 1002 163132079222 VASHU SARKAR
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 7.25 15.48 19.82 26.00 68.55 24 92.55 1005

161 1025 163132065412 PRASHANT NAWANI
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 6.08 14.16 19.33 28.84 68.41 24 92.41 1028

162 1034 163132071483 AJEET SINGH
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 5.82 15.24 21.95 25.35 68.37 24 92.37 1037

163 1036 163132078321 KANUPRIYA
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 8.18 13.64 16.20 30.32 68.34 24 92.34 1039

164 1059 163132075707 DIKSHA
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 6.58 11.88 17.45 32.32 68.23 24 92.23 1062
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165 1080 163132073963 PREETI
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 7.02 12.12 21.18 27.86 68.18 24 92.18 1083

166 1099 163132064834 HEMA UPADHYAY
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 7.16 13.84 19.38 27.72 68.10 24 92.10 1102

167 1138 163132065902 GARIMA MASIWAL
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 6.74 13.60 18.38 29.10 67.82 24 91.82 1141

168 1140 163132071475 NAVEEN SAJWAN
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 6.57 13.12 17.97 30.15 67.81 24 91.81 1143

169 1143 163132066488 BABITA JOSHI
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 7.70 14.36 19.67 26.06 67.79 24 91.79 1146

170 1158 163132072811 SUMAN
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 7.08 13.32 17.82 29.50 67.72 24 91.72 1161

171 1159 163132072346 SHOBHA
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 6.90 12.80 18.04 29.98 67.72 24 91.72 1162

172 1175 163132075149 REETIKA GAHTORI
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 8.14 13.68 21.05 24.74 67.61 24 91.61 1178

173 1181 163132070875 MANOJ SINGH
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 7.14 11.92 21.54 27.00 67.60 24 91.60 1184

174 1193 163132075820 RISHABH KANWAL
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 8.32 14.56 19.85 24.82 67.55 24 91.55 1196

175 1218 163132065198 ASHISH GUSAIN
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 7.94 13.80 18.02 27.67 67.43 24 91.43 1221

176 1222 163132071815 GUNJAN UPRETI
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Woman, 7.02 12.24 19.38 28.78 67.42 24 91.42 1225

177 1227 163132057862 RAJESH SINGH DASILA
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 7.88 14.40 16.88 28.22 67.38 24 91.38 1230

178 1242 163132058404 KM NIDHI
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Unreserved 7.10 14.20 18.00 28.00 67.30 24 91.30 1245

179 1285 163132075103 PUSHPA DEVI Scheduled Caste Woman, 7.14 14.52 17.38 28.05 67.09 24 91.09 1288

180 1314 163132071081 JYOTI Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.98 14.00 20.96 25.04 66.98 24 90.98 1317

181 1322 163132072422 PRAKASH LAL Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.04 11.80 19.60 28.50 66.94 24 90.94 1325

182 1327 163132076860 KM ANJU Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.64 13.24 19.23 27.81 66.92 24 90.92 1330
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183 1329 163132042774 DEEPAK KUMAR Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.94 12.44 19.00 27.53 66.91 24 90.91 1332

184 1338 163132078020 YAMINI VERMA Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.84 13.76 19.98 26.28 66.86 24 90.86 1341

185 1351 163132069199 AAYUSHI KANT Scheduled Caste Woman, 5.40 9.96 18.75 32.70 66.81 24 90.81 1354

186 1363 163132059962 HEMANT PRASAD Scheduled Caste Unreserved 6.54 13.72 19.00 27.50 66.76 24 90.76 1366

187 1373 163132065761 MANJU PRAKASH Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.95 12.48 20.40 26.88 66.71 24 90.71 1376

188 1391 163132068876 KM KAMINI Scheduled Caste Woman, 7.98 14.12 19.20 25.33 66.63 24 90.63 1394

189 1401 163132061855 KAVITA TAMTA Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.80 11.76 19.13 28.92 66.61 24 90.61 1404

190 1403 163132069372 DHIRAJ KUMAR Scheduled Caste Unreserved 5.84 13.04 18.96 28.76 66.60 24 90.60 1406

191 1405 163132069001 ANCHAL Scheduled Caste Woman, 7.80 12.76 19.18 26.86 66.60 24 90.60 1408

192 1406 163132061851 POOJA TAMTA TAMTA Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.16 12.56 19.27 28.60 66.59 24 90.59 1409

193 1415 163132062438 GOPAL Scheduled Caste Unreserved 5.34 12.52 18.87 29.83 66.56 24 90.56 1418

194 1425 163132068179 URMILA ARYA Scheduled Caste Woman, 5.84 12.68 17.29 30.72 66.53 24 90.53 1428

195 1450 163132072256 DEEPIKA BAGIYAL Scheduled Caste Woman, 7.40 11.68 21.55 25.82 66.45 24 90.45 1453

196 1452 163132066784 SUMIT SHAH Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.36 14.36 18.18 26.53 66.44 24 90.44 1455

197 1459 163132070018 DIVYANSH PRATAP SINGH Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.98 13.04 17.40 28.00 66.42 24 90.42 1462

198 1460 163132058739 MADHU Scheduled Caste Unreserved 6.20 13.76 20.11 26.33 66.40 24 90.40 1463

199 1465 163132071661 VAISHALI RAJ Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.86 12.20 18.64 27.68 66.38 24 90.38 1468

200 1470 163132057075 PANKAJ PRAKASH SINGH Scheduled Caste Unreserved 6.84 13.12 16.07 30.33 66.36 24 90.36 1473

201 1477 163132075854 PRIYANKA Scheduled Caste Woman, 7.02 13.04 18.96 27.32 66.34 24 90.34 1480

202 1484 163132057932 POONAM Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.52 13.08 21.23 25.48 66.31 24 90.31 1487

203 1486 163132063144 SANDEEP KUMAR Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.18 15.16 16.84 27.12 66.30 24 90.30 1489

204 1488 163132068195 AAKANKSHA ARYA Scheduled Caste Woman, 7.98 13.84 18.76 25.72 66.30 24 90.30 1491

205 1489 163132077562 AMIT SHAH Scheduled Caste Unreserved 6.40 12.80 18.86 28.24 66.30 24 90.30 1492

206 1491 163132066835 MAHIPAL ARYA Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.20 13.84 17.17 28.08 66.29 24 90.29 1494

207 1501 163132057468 NITESH SINGH Scheduled Caste Unreserved 6.68 14.36 15.15 30.07 66.26 24 90.26 1504

208 1504 163132076657 AARTI Scheduled Caste Woman, 7.60 14.48 17.49 26.68 66.25 24 90.25 1507

209 1506 163132077846 DEVESH SINGH DHAMI Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.22 12.88 17.66 28.48 66.24 24 90.24 1509

210 1507 163132057347 SUNIL KUMAR TIRUWA Scheduled Caste Unreserved 8.22 15.28 18.31 24.42 66.23 24 90.23 1510

211 1512 163132070798 BHARTI Other Backward Classes
Woman, 
Handicapped,

6.78 14.04 18.09 27.30 66.21 24 90.21 1515

212 1540 163132053145 DIPENDRA SHAH Scheduled Caste Unreserved 4.90 12.92 20.64 33.61 72.08 18 90.08 1543
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213 1557 163132050144 DEEPAK KUMAR Scheduled Caste Unreserved 5.38 13.68 19.14 27.83 66.03 24 90.03 1560

214 1563 163132067379 NAVEEN KHATRI Scheduled Caste Unreserved 6.84 13.00 16.32 29.84 66.00 24 90.00 1566

215 1564 163132071865 ARCHNA Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.14 13.56 18.30 28.00 66.00 24 90.00 1567

216 1571 163132068368 ASHISH KUMAR Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.26 14.00 17.05 27.67 65.97 24 89.97 1574

217 1573 163132069362 VISHAL KUMAR Scheduled Caste Unreserved 6.56 12.32 18.58 28.50 65.96 24 89.96 1576

218 1574 163132061326 NARESH LAL Scheduled Caste Unreserved 5.54 13.24 21.05 26.13 65.96 24 89.96 1577

219 1583 163132070355 DEEKSHA Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.06 14.28 17.90 27.66 65.91 24 89.91 1586

220 1589 163132066701 MINAKSHI KUMARI Scheduled Caste Woman, 7.40 12.16 15.37 30.93 65.86 24 89.86 1592

221 1593 163132057837 RAKHI BAURIYAN Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.66 14.40 16.23 28.56 65.85 24 89.85 1596

222 1600 163132076701 PRIYANKA Scheduled Caste Woman, 6.32 12.00 18.62 28.88 65.82 24 89.82 1603

223 1601 163132066870 ANOOP KUMAR MOURYA Scheduled Caste Unreserved 7.98 13.32 16.35 28.17 65.82 24 89.82 1604

224 1603 163132060370 POOJA DEVI Scheduled Caste Woman, 4.62 9.72 19.27 32.20 65.81 24 89.81 1606

225 1908 163132070471 TANUJ NEGI General
Freedom 
Fighter,

6.64 12.76 17.23 28.00 64.63 24 88.63 1911

226 2094 163132066904 PREETI General
Woman, 
Freedom 
Fighter,

7.68 13.44 17.73 25.20 64.05 24 88.05 2097

227 2173 163132076911 NEHA RAWAT General
Woman, 
Freedom 
Fighter,

6.52 11.92 17.80 27.60 63.84 24 87.84 2176

228 2247 163132066058 DINESH RAWAT Other Backward Classes Handicapped, 4.38 9.44 24.20 25.56 63.58 24 87.58 2250

229 2402 163132077348 GEETIKA JANGPANGI Scheduled Tribe Woman, 7.68 15.72 16.98 22.72 63.10 24 87.10 2405

230 2406 163132076264 VIJIYA RANA Scheduled Tribe Woman, 6.27 14.00 15.62 27.20 63.09 24 87.09 2409

231 2432 163132041351 AMIT CHAUHAN Scheduled Tribe Unreserved 5.44 11.56 15.82 30.20 63.02 24 87.02 2435

232 2484 163132060130 MATBAR SINGH Scheduled Tribe Unreserved 4.62 12.16 18.59 27.50 62.87 24 86.87 2487

233 2500 163132069503 AMRITA Scheduled Tribe Woman, 5.24 10.04 15.68 31.87 62.83 24 86.83 2503

234 2560 163132058636 GANITA Scheduled Tribe Unreserved 5.82 10.28 19.97 26.58 62.64 24 86.64 2563

235 2616 163132059456 KAMLESH Scheduled Tribe Unreserved 4.34 9.08 20.70 28.38 62.50 24 86.50 2619

236 2665 163132057766 MAHARANI Scheduled Tribe Woman, 6.26 10.72 16.91 28.43 62.32 24 86.32 2668

237 2698 163132077473 REETU Scheduled Tribe Woman, 6.78 13.36 15.86 26.19 62.19 24 86.19 2701

238 2736 163132059917 ARCHANA RANA Scheduled Tribe Woman, 6.16 11.68 16.33 27.88 62.05 24 86.05 2739
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239 3094 163132069528 SHIVANI RANI Scheduled Caste
Woman, 
Handicapped,

6.60 10.12 17.89 26.49 61.10 24 85.10 3097

240 3153 163132059557 SUMIT KUMAR Other Backward Classes
Freedom 
Fighter,

5.35 12.28 15.69 27.60 60.92 24 84.92 3156

241 3518 163132067982 DEEPAK SINGH
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Freedom 
Fighter,

5.23 11.68 15.78 27.20 59.89 24 83.89 3521

242 3617 163132075296 MEENAKSHI General Handicapped, 5.67 11.16 18.42 24.36 59.61 24 83.61 3620

243 3619 163132065813 RAHUL BHILANGWAL Scheduled Caste Handicapped, 5.86 11.52 17.23 25.00 59.61 24 83.61 3622

244 3630 163132065199 VINOD SINGH General Handicapped, 5.64 11.40 15.23 27.32 59.59 24 83.59 3633

245 3685 163132070249 MAHESH SINGH MAHAR General Handicapped, 5.53 11.64 16.22 26.04 59.44 24 83.44 3688

246 3847 163132041722 HIMANSHU BHATT General Handicapped, 5.58 13.80 15.28 24.30 58.96 24 82.96 3850

247 4057 163132062204 SONI General
Woman, 
Handicapped,

4.98 11.36 13.51 28.57 58.42 24 82.42 4060

248 4078 163132058384 AKHILESH CHAUHAN General Handicapped, 5.45 12.08 15.58 25.26 58.37 24 82.37 4081

249 4095 163132072674 VIRENDRA SINGH General Handicapped, 5.07 10.88 15.52 26.87 58.33 24 82.33 4098

250 4114 163132069447 PUSHKER SINGH General Handicapped, 5.82 11.44 16.94 24.07 58.27 24 82.27 4117

251 4123 163132060799 POOJA KUMARI Scheduled Caste Handicapped, 6.38 10.44 16.62 24.82 58.26 24 82.26 4126

252 4884 163132058572 SURENDRA SINGH
Economically 
Backwards Classes

Handicapped, 
Freedom 
Fighter,

5.00 10.56 16.44 24.00 56.00 24 80.00 4887
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